
norament grano offers over thirty colors with modern sophistication 
and enduring appeal. Rubber tile flooring combining a rich, contrasting 
granular design with a hammered surface for use in extremely heavy 
traffic areas.

norament® grano™
norament grano
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Art. 1880
 1004 mm x 1004 mm (~39.53 in x 39.53 in)

~3.5 mm

Errors and omissions excepted. 

5305 Agar

5301 White Fir 5304 Black Pepper

5308 Myrrh

5302 Angelica Root

5306 Camphor

5303 Frankincense

5307 Frenugreek

5309 Jasmine

5313 Marjoram

5312 Vetiver

5316 Siberian Fir5314 Henna

5321 Wintergreen

5325 Balsam

5317 Agapanthus

5329 Bergamot

5324 Patchouli

5328 Arborvitae

5320 Sassafras

5332 Geranium

5326 Fennel Seed

5318 Blue Tansy

5330 Cassia

5327 Tea Tree

5331 Neroli

5310 Helichrysum 5311 Copaiba

5315 Cedarwood

5319 Spikenard

5322 Ylang-ylang 5323 Plumeria



Coordinating accessory color range

Accessories
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•	 For more detailed information on norament grano and our nora® by Interface® Limited Warranty - Americas visit www.nora.com
•	 Digital swatches are not completely representative of product colors

* Not an exact base color match; nora systems’ recommendation
** The use of nora heat weld on norament flooring products must be pre-approved by the nora Technical Department.

Art. 817
S 3019 D

10 m (~32.81 ft)
TP Rubber, Group 1

Art. 820
4 in coved

Rolls of ~120 LF
TP Rubber, Group 2

Art. 928
300 ml (10 fl oz)
~50-60 LF/unit

Art. 946
Round, 4 mm (~.16 in)

Rolls of ~328 LF

norament grano color nora® sanitary base nora® wall base nora® cold weld nora® heat weld**

5301 White Fir 7035 6232* 5301 7035

5302 Angelica Root 2780* 6298* 5302 2454

5303 Frankincense 5303 6233* 5303 2614

5304 Black Pepper 5304 6286* 4881 -

5305 Agar 2780* - 1254 1150

5306 Camphor 5306 6298* 5306 -

5307 Fenugreek 5111 6233* 5111 -

5308 Myrrh - 6201* 0716 2306

5309 Jasmine 5309 6249* 2897* -

5310 Helichrysum 5310 6249* 5310 -

5311 Copaiba 6506* - 5311 -

5312 Vetiver - 6240* 0131* -

5313 Marjoram 6509* 6249* 5313 -

5314 Henna 2409* 6248* 5314 -

5315 Cedarwood - 6248* 5315 -

5316 Siberian Fir 7062* 6214* - -

5317 Agapanthus 6258* - 5317 -

5318 Blue Tansy - - 5318 -

5319 Spikenard 5319 - 5319 -

5320 Sassafras - 6211* 5121* -

5321 Wintergreen - - 5321 -

5322 Ylang-ylang - - - -

5323 Plumeria - - - -

5324 Patchouli - - 6501* 6501*

5325 Balsam - - 5325 -

5326 Fennel Seed - - 6519* -

5327 Tea Tree - - 6519* -

5328 Arborvitae - - - -

5329 Bergamot - - 5329 -

5330 Cassia - - - -

5331 Neroli - - - -

5332 Geranium - - 2962* 2962*


